
1 DEEEGIO

2 HEEISO[ GEOIDE H4  20 20

3 IEFONOT DEcHOIES 8H  86 106

4 UNRQRTU cONFIOTE J8  64 170

5 YCEISN[ TRUQUER 15E 42 212

6 AWMEARE SYNEChIE 5E  122 334

7 ZTAMRAA EWEE N5  33 367

8 TUFDXAE ZARMA 4A  52 419

9 TDDAESE FEAUX B2  74 493

10 VULATEI DEDIATES 12G 72 565

11 LGKBTAI ETUVAI A6  38 603

12 BVRAEEI LIKAT O1  47 650

13 RSGEPNE VIBRAI 2J  38 688

14 GREEINO PSY F3  30 718

15 LBMSASE IGNOREE 13A 72 790

16 HBLLNSA EXEMAS 6A  38 828

17 LMLASNO AH B9  31 859

18 LBULCNA LIMONES M7  25 884

19 CPNLNRU TUBA L12 25 909

20 LJLNNTU PERCO L4  23 932

JULOT D10 24 956

Coup

lundi 7 novembre 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


